
 
GYAN STHALY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SHIVAJI NAGAR, JHANSI (U.P.), Ph: 9151119955 
HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2025  

DATESHEET FOR CLASS (II – IV)  
 

DATE DAY II III IV 
06/10/2025 MON English English Hindi 

07/10/2025 TUE EVS ------------ English 

08/10/2025 WED ------------ Maths ------------ 

09/10/2025 THU Hindi ------------ SST 

10/10/2025 FRI G.K. SST Computer 

11/10/2025 SAT Computer EVS G.K. 

13/10/2025 MON Maths  Hindi Maths 

14/10/2025 TUE Moral Computer  Moral 

15/10/2025 WED ------------ G.K. ------------ 

16/10/2025 THU Science Moral EVS 

17/10/2025 FRI Art/Craft 
/Conversation 

Art/Craft 
/Conversation 

Art/Craft 
/Conversation 

     
      Note- 

1. The exam is scheduled from 07:30 AM to 10:30 AM. 
2. All students have to appear for the exams. 
3. All dues must be cleared before 30 SEPTEMBER failing which you will not be allowed to appear for the exams.  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Coordinator Sign. Principal Sign. 
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   Note- 
1. The exam is scheduled from 07:30 AM to 10:30 AM. 
2. All students have to appear for the exams. 
3. All dues must be cleared before 30 SEPTEMBER failing which you will not be allowed to appear for the exams. 
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GYAN STHALY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, JHANSI (U.P.), Ph: 9151119955 
HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION OCTOBER 2025 

DATESHEET FOR CLASS (V – VIII) 
 
 
 

  

   Note- 

             1. The exam is scheduled from 07:30 AM to 10:30 AM 
2. All students have to appear for the exams. 
3. All dues must be cleared before 30 SEPTEMBER failing which you will not be allowed to appear for the exams. 
 
 
 
 

Coordinator Sign. Principal Sign. 
               

        

DATE DAY V VI VII VIII 
06/10/2025 MON SST Maths English SST    

07/10/2025 TUE Hindi ------------ Science  Science  

08/10/2025 WED English  SST ------------ Hindi 

09/10/2025 THU ------------ Science  Maths ------------  

10/10/2025 FRI Maths Hindi  SST English 

11/10/2025 SAT EVS  Computer Moral Moral 

13/10/2025 MON Sanskrit  English  Hindi  Maths  

14/10/2025 TUE Moral Sanskrit  Computer G.K. 

15/10/2025 WED G.K. Moral Sanskrit Computer 

16/10/2025 THU Computer G.K. G.K. Sanskrit 

17/10/2025 FRI Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing 


